PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOSO0000OFELFGOA5

Customer Name ROHAN RAVIKANT THAKUR

,HOUSE NO.172 A\NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR,THAKRACHA

o o1 A

10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Address PADA, DHAMANKAR
NAKA,Bhiwandi+Thane+Maharashtra+421305

Contact Number 7385555516

Pincode Maharashtra 421305

Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met NA

Relationship Between

Customer and Person Self

Met

Landmark Near shankar mandir
ndaress Medium
Residence/Qﬁicg . Yes

Locked During Visit

Contact Number of 0

Person Met

Applicant Age 0
Educational Details Below Metric
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife Working No

Applicant Occupation Business Owner
Family Member Count 0
Earning Family 0

Members



22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Parental

o

Not Seen
Upper middle Class

0

Pakka

0

None

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

No

NA

Negative

NA

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
Yes

Residential

19.2871279

73.055382



46
47
48

49
50

51

Case Id 43723
Date Of Report 2025-08-09

Time Of Report 15:06:44

Date of Allocation 2025-08-08

Time of Allocation 16:02:31

residence_photo_with_name_plate

200,bondaiya building, College road, opp. A
09-08-2025 02:55:54 pm

19.2879536,73.0555725
Pincode: 421305

3



52

53

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

-~ TN 4] /’ ‘
730Q4+578, Seciety-Chawl Rd, Dhamankar N
09-08-202503:00:14 pm

19.2879115,73:0557314
Pincode: 421305

110, Society Chawl Rd, Dhamankar Naka, ...
09-08-2025 03:00:22 pm

19.2879234,73.055628
Pincode: 421305




54 residence_photo_with_inside_household

7 3I;:'4+W52, Dhamankar Naka, Pédma Naga
09-08-2025 03:02:55.pm
19.2873429,73.0553286

Pincode: 421305

i

55 residence_photo_outside

@

Di'Iamankar Naka ~Mansarovar Rd, Dhaman
09-08-2025 03:04:02 pm

19,2869706,7 3.0554567

Pincode : 421305




iwas, BNN'College R{

56 Photo with Agent

'Shop No 1, Near, BNN College ...
09-08-2025 03:03:24 pm

19.2870831,73.055404
Pincode: 421305

57 Photo of ID Proof

Shop.No1, Near, BNN College....
09-08-2025 03:06:04-pm

19.2869818,73.0554313
Pin¢ode: 421305

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

09-08-2025 15:06:44

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




