

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FELFG0A5
2	Customer Name	ROHAN RAVIKANT THAKUR
3	Address	,HOUSE NO.172 A,NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR,THAKRACHA PADA, DHAMANKAR NAKA,Bhiwandi+Thane+Maharashtra+421305
4	Contact Number	7385555516
5	Pincode	Maharashtra 421305
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	NA
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Near shankar mandir
11	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
13	Contact Number of Person Met	0
14	Applicant Age	0
15	Educational Details	Below Metric
16	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
17	Marital Status	Married
18	Husband Wife Working	No
19	Applicant Occupation	Business Owner
20	Family Member Count	0
21	Earning Family Members	0

22	Ownership of Residence	Parental
23	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
24	Monthly Income	0
25	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
26	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
27	Years At Current Residence	0
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	0
30	Asset Seen Residence	None
31	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
32	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
33	Stay Confirmation	No
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	NA
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
36	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	NA
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
39	Neighbour Check Staying 2	0
40	CPV Status	Negative
41	Remarks	Customer Not Available
42	Negative Area Tag	Yes
43	Verification Type	Residential
44	Latitude	19.2871279
45	Longitude	73.055382

46	Case Id	43723
47	Date Of Report	2025-08-09
48	Time Of Report	15:06:44

49	Date of Allocation	2025-08-08
50	Time of Allocation	16:02:31

51	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

52 residence_photo_with_applicant



53 residence_photo_with_agent



54 residence_photo_with_inside_household



55 residence_photo_outside



56 Photo with Agent



57 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-08-2025 15:06:44
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

